
PRIZE
1 $ 10.000
2 $ 6.400
3 $ 4.600
4 $ 3.400
5 $ 2.500
6 $ 1.950
7 $ 1.550
8 $ 1.260
9 $ 950

10 $ 800
11 $ 800
12 $ 800
13 $ 650
14 $ 650
15 $ 650
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

France
Austria
Canada

SXM

Frederic MANIEZ
Carina EISENWANGER

Canada
US

Bulgaria
US

Germany

Canada
Martinique

US
Canada
Canada
Spain

Richard FIGIEL
Jason DUNZANSON

michael LECH
Alen BAKOVIC
Nadan BITTON
Marcos PATON
Nicola BASILE

Ramon ROTARDIER

Raymond CARTER
Casey JOHNS

Hrsito BOGDANOV
Rigo VANGARELLI

Robert GOLLE

NAME

# 32 - NLH RING - Semi Turbo

98
14

112

COUNTRY

$ 36.960

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PRIZE POOL:

TOURNAMENT:
April 3, 2022


